
ROOM S ERV IC E  B RE AKFA ST M EN U
AVA I L A B L E  7 : 0 0  -  11: 0 0

COOKED BREAKFAST

Sausage, smoked bacon, mushroom, tomato, black pudding & eggs

EGGS BENEDICT

EGGS ROYALE

YOGHURT WITH GRANOLA & BERRIES	

POACHED EGGS , AVOCADO & FETA ON SOURDOUGH	

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS

SPINACH, PEPPER & FETA FRITTATA	

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

GLASS OF PROSECCO

SOFT BOILED EGGS WITH TOAST SOLDIERS

Soft boiled eggs with toast soldiers

AMERICAN PANCAKES

Maple syrup, banana & berries

PORRIDGE WITH BUCKWHEAT & QUINOA

Chia seeds, berries, banana and pomegranate
(We can of course do a traditional porridge with berries & banana if you prefer)

£20

£20

£20

£15

£20

£20

£15

£15

£9

£15

£15

£15

All include tea or coffee with toasted breads, pastries and fruit juice.

Some of our food and drink may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.



Some of our food and drink may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.

ROOM S ERV IC E  M EN U
AVA I L A B L E  11: 0 0  -  2 2 : 0 0

HAM & EDAM TOASTED FLATBREAD 

ROOT VEG & QUINOA BURGER WITH CHIPS

ROASTED VINE TOMATO, PEPPER & BASIL SOUP 

MOZZARELLA & PESTO PANINI 

PUMPKIN RAVIOLI WITH SAGE BUTTER & PEAS

CRABCAKES , CHIPS & CHIPOTLE MAYO

TOMATO & PESTO SALAD

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING, VANILLA ICE CREAM 

SIDES

DESSERTS

CHIPS

CHOCOLATE FONDANT, VANILLA ICE CREAM 

STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE & VANILLA ICE CREAM 

CHICKEN & ROASTED PEPPER TOASTED BAGUETTE

BRAISED LAMB SHANK, MASH, ROASTED PARSNIPS

£10

£13

£9

£10

£15

£10

£4

£8

£4

£8

£7

£11

£21

   = served 24 hours

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24



Some of our food and drink may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.

DRIN KS

SAUVIGNON
Faultline, Marlborough, New Zealand

SAUVIGNON (½ BOTTLE)
Vina Echeverria, Chile

SOAVE (½ BOTTLE)
Ca’rugate, Italy

SANCERRE (½ BOTTLE)
Domaine Gerard Millet, France

SACCHETTO PROSECCO (200ML)

LE ALTANE PROSECCO

BOUCHE PERRE ET F ILS BRUT

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT NV

MALBEC
Dona Paula, Argentina

MERLOT (½ BOTTLE)
Vina Echeverria, Chile

COTES DU RHONE  (½ BOTTLE)
Cellier des Princes, France

CHIANTI CLASSICO (½ BOTTLE)
Castello Vicciomaggio, Italy

MIRABEU PROVENCE

£30

£12

£16

£24

£9

£35

£50

£95

£30

£12

£16

£23

£28

£11

£11

Wines served by the glass are also available in 125ml measures

WHITE WINE

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

RED WINE

ROSÈ WINE

250ML      BOTTLE



Some of our food and drink may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.

DRIN KS

ORANGE JUICE		

APPLE JUICE	

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	

SQUARE ROOT COLA

SQUARE ROOT GINGER BEER

SQUARE ROOT LEMONADE

SQUARE ROOT TONIC

MEANTIME LAGER

MEANTIME PALE ALE

MEANTIME PILSNER

BEEFEATER 24

PORTOBELLO ROAD

JENSEN’S BERMONDSEY

LITTLE B IRD

HOXTON

EAST LONDON LIQUOR COMPANY

SIPSMITH BARLEY

BULLEIT BOURBON

OBAN 14 YEAR	

EAST LONDON LIQUOR COMPANY

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£5

£5

£6

£9

£10

£10

£12

£12

£9

£12

£9

£14

£9

SOFT DRINKS

GREENWICH BREWED BEER       

LONDON GIN

LONDON VODK A	

WHISK(E)Y

LONDON RUM

   330ML

   50ML

   50ML

   50ML

   50ML


